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MIESZKANIE NR 49
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CENA BRUTTO:
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7,29 m²balkon4

BUDYNEK

KONDYGNACJA

LICZBA POKOI

POWIERZCHNIA

NR 4

II PIĘTRO

1

35,49 m²

1

2

3

4

615

18
5

310

19
5

60
8

1

2

3

4

333 606 zł

22,68 m²

Łazienka 5,54 m²

7,27 m²Przedpokój

Pokój + aneks kuch.
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